Position

Police Captain

Assistant Chief Police

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$207,479
$203,222
$200,182
$188,737
$188,107
$185,526
$185,444
$184,297
$181,440
$177,911
$174,762
$174,186
$172,172
$170,013
$167,260
$166,801
$166,685
$162,718
$159,485
$156,836
$155,396
$154,312
$153,322
$151,526
$149,585
$149,337
$147,337
$145,223
$144,772
$142,018

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,448
$54,037
$58,187
$55,448
$55,448
$50,660
$46,019
$50,608
$46,574
$47,066
$45,610
$47,457
$41,026
$41,507
$42,649
$42,108
$43,850
$46,019
$45,966
$38,819
$42,709
$41,507
$26,671
$41,503
$38,358
$38,308
$39,740
$38,077
$42,709
$26,524



Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Chief

Police Fiscal Manger

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$141,770
$141,683
$140,516
$140,189
$139,855
$139,125
$138,390
$138,242
$138,040
$136,264
$135,680
$134,732
$131,461
$131,000
$128,551
$128,343
$127,560
$127,477
$127,336
$127,011
$126,765
$126,241
$124,626
$123,196
$122,761
$121,265
$119,953
$119,687
$117,532
$115,235
$113,739
$112,976

$41,656
$40,906
$26,625
$25,236
$42,071
$40,615
$25,948
$26,294
$42,108
$40,615
$41,485
$41,507
$25,601
$26,205
$29,784
$24,147
$39,704
$33,955
$39,103
$26,132
$24,876
$25,938
$25,537
$24,744
$24,072
$34,857
$24,254
$24,199
$24,990
$24,317
$25,107
$23,655



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Crime Analyst

Records Supervisor

Property & Evid Supv

Police Officer
Admin Analyst
Police Clerk Il
Police Officer
Police Clerk Il
Executive Assistant
Prop & Evid Tech IlI
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Srvc Spclst
Police Srvc Spclst
Youth Specialist
Police Clerk Il
Police Srvc Spclst
Police Officer

Prop & Evid Tech Il

Police Officer

Parking Control Officer

Police Officer
Police Officer Train

Police Officer Train

Community Organizer

Parking Control Officer

Police Clerk |

Police Officer Train

Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville
Watsonville

Watsonville

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$111,590
$111,500
$110,022
$108,472
$103,370
$92,186
$91,781
$81,833
$81,781
$78,672
$78,190
$76,649
$74,742
$73,502
$71,112
$70,567
$70,180
$64,667
$63,599
$58,975
$58,233
$55,814
$51,615
$46,756
$46,741
$34,840
$27,773
$25,223
$22,540
$14,761
$12,198
$9,615

$24,119
$24,609
$37,105
$23,242
$22,207
$21,293
$22,557
$18,290
$20,505
$20,054
$17,982
$20,038
$20,173
$20,246
$17,170
$17,170
$19,949
$19,252
$20,547
$18,637
$18,877
$12,798
$18,428
$10,268
$17,983
$7,287
$6,047
$5,841
$0

$0
$4,805
$2,394



Student Intern Watsonville Police $5,334 $0
Student Intern Watsonville Police $3,927 $0
Police Clerk Il Watsonville Police $1,828 $1,223



