Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$207,479	\$55,448
Assistant Chief Police		Watsonville	Police	\$203,222	\$54,037
Police Chief		Watsonville	Police	\$200,182	\$58,187
Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$188,737	\$55,448
Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$188,107	\$55,448
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$185,526	\$50,660
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$185,444	\$46,019
Police Captain		Watsonville	Police	\$184,297	\$50,608
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$181,440	\$46,574
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$177,911	\$47,066
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$174,762	\$45,610
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$174,186	\$47,457
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$172,172	\$41,026
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$170,013	\$41,507
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$167,260	\$42,649
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$166,801	\$42,108
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$166,685	\$43,850
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$162,718	\$46,019
Police Sergeant		Watsonville	Police	\$159,485	\$45,966
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$156,836	\$38,819
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$155,396	\$42,709
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$154,312	\$41,507
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$153,322	\$26,671
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$151,526	\$41,503
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$149,585	\$38,358
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$149,337	\$38,308
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$147,337	\$39,740
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$145,223	\$38,077
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$144,772	\$42,709
Police Officer		Watsonville	Police	\$142,018	\$26,524

Police Sergeant	Watsonville	Police	\$141,770	\$41,656
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$141,683	\$40,906
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$140,516	\$26,625
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$140,189	\$25,236
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$139,855	\$42,071
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$139,125	\$40,615
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$138,390	\$25,948
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$138,242	\$26,294
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$138,040	\$42,108
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$136,264	\$40,615
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$135,680	\$41,485
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$134,732	\$41,507
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$131,461	\$25,601
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$131,000	\$26,205
Police Chief	Watsonville	Police	\$128,551	\$29,784
Police Fiscal Manger	Watsonville	Police	\$128,343	\$24,147
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$127,560	\$39,704
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$127,477	\$33,955
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$127,336	\$39,103
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$127,011	\$26,132
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$126,765	\$24,876
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$126,241	\$25,938
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$124,626	\$25,537
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$123,196	\$24,744
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$122,761	\$24,072
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$121,265	\$34,857
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$119,953	\$24,254
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$119,687	\$24,199
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$117,532	\$24,990
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$115,235	\$24,317
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$113,739	\$25,107
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$112,976	\$23,655

Police Officer Train	Watsonville	Police	\$9,615	\$2,394
Police Clerk I	Watsonville	Police	\$12,198	\$4,805
Parking Control Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$14,761	\$0
Community Organizer	Watsonville	Police	\$22,540	\$0
Police Officer Train	Watsonville	Police	\$25,223	\$5,841
Police Officer Train	Watsonville	Police	\$27,773	\$6,047
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$34,840	\$7,287
Parking Control Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$46,741	\$17,983
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$46,756	\$10,268
Prop & Evid Tech II	Watsonville	Police	\$51,615	\$18,428
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$55,814	\$12,798
Police Srvc Spclst	Watsonville	Police	\$58,233	\$18,877
Police Clerk II	Watsonville	Police	\$58,975	\$18,637
Youth Specialist	Watsonville	Police	\$63,599	\$20,547
Police Srvc Spclst	Watsonville	Police	\$64,667	\$19,252
Police Srvc Spclst	Watsonville	Police	\$70,180	\$19,949
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$70,567	\$17,170
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$71,112	\$17,170
Prop & Evid Tech III	Watsonville	Police	\$73,502	\$20,246
Executive Assistant	Watsonville	Police	\$74,742	\$20,173
Police Clerk III	Watsonville	Police	\$76,649	\$20,038
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$78,190	\$17,982
Police Clerk III	Watsonville	Police	\$78,672	\$20,054
Admin Analyst	Watsonville	Police	\$81,781	\$20,505
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$81,833	\$18,290
Property & Evid Supv	Watsonville	Police	\$91,781	\$22,557
Records Supervisor	Watsonville	Police	\$92,186	\$21,293
Crime Analyst	Watsonville	Police	\$103,370	\$22,207
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$108,472	\$23,242
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$110,022	\$37,105
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$111,500	\$24,609
Police Officer	Watsonville	Police	\$111,590	\$24,119

Student Intern	Watsonville	Police	\$5,334	\$0
Student Intern	Watsonville	Police	\$3,927	\$0
Police Clerk II	Watsonville	Police	\$1,828	\$1,223